
2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Season Statistics (May 26, 2022)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career

Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg Low

Caleb VanArragon 34 2426 67 20 13 2 9 10 E 71.35 77 5547 72.04 67

Anthony Delisanti 37 2696 67 16 14 2 3 7 +1 72.86 37 2696 72.86 67

Yianni Kostouros 30 2242 67 9 11 - 1 2 +3 74.73 30 2242 74.73 67

Garrett Willis 31 2339 69 4 12 - - 3 +4 75.45 98 7313 74.62 69

Mason Bonn 25 1907 67 3 10 - 1 1 +5 76.28 47 3578 76.13 67

Sam Booth 34 2606 69 7 13 - - 1 +5 76.65 34 2606 76.65 69

Charlie Toman 4 317 76 - 3 - - - +8 79.25 56 4203 75.05 69

Grant Norman 11 901 77 - 5 - - - +10 81.91 11 901 81.91 77

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 34 9954 278 59 14 4 14 24 +7 292.76

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Hoosier Collegiate 9/5-6/2021 3 5 15 84 +32 884
Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 2 12 73 -9 855
Zach Johnson Invitational 9/27-28/2021 3 3 15 84 +5 857
Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 3 3 20 +21 309
Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/11-12/2021 3 5 17 95 +22 886
TVA Community Credit Union Invitational 10/18-19/2021 3 2 11 66 +11 875
Advance Golf Partners Collegiate 2/13-15/2022 3 8 21 121 +25 889
Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 2 5 41 +49 913
GCU Invitational 3/14-15/2022 3 19 23 120 +22 874
Twin Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22/2022 2 2 16 89 -8 560
Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 1 12 98 +9 569
Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 2 13 83 +24 592
MVC Championship 4/24-26/2022 3 2 9 45 +27 891
NCAA Regional 05/16-18/22 3 0 13 75 E 0



2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf
Valparaiso Low Round Scores Summary (May 26, 2022)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 278 (-6) - Twin Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22/2022 (1st round)
 283 (-5) - Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (3rd round)
 284 (-4) - Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (2nd round)
 282 (-2) - Twin Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22/2022 (2nd round)
 279 (-1) - Butler Spring Invitational, 3/28-29/2022 (1st round)
 287 (-1) - Advance Golf Partners Collegiate, 2/13-15/2022 (1st round)
 288 (E) - Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (1st round)
 285 (+1) - Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/27-28/2021 (1st round)
 +2 - 4 times

Player low rounds (best 50)
  67 (-5) - Mason Bonn, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Anthony Delisanti, MVC Championship, 4/24-26/2022 (3rd round)
  67 (-4) - Caleb VanArragon, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/27-28/2021 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Yianni Kostouros, Twin Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22/2022 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Caleb VanArragon, Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate, 10/11-12/2021 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Caleb VanArragon, Advance Golf Partners Collegiate, 2/13-15/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Caleb VanArragon, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Garrett Willis, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Caleb VanArragon, TVA Community Credit Union Invitational, 10/18-19/2021 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Caleb VanArragon, Dove Mountain Intercollegaite, 2/28-3/1/2022 (3rd round)
  68 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/28-29/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/27-28/2021 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Sam Booth, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/27-28/2021 (2nd round)
  69 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, GCU Invitational, 3/14-15/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, Twin Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, Twin Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22/2022 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Sam Booth, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, TVA Community Credit Union Invitational, 10/18-19/2021 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Yianni Kostouros, Advance Golf Partners Collegiate, 2/13-15/2022 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, Dove Mountain Intercollegaite, 2/28-3/1/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-1) - Caleb VanArragon, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/28-29/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-1) - Garrett Willis, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/28-29/2022 (1st round)
  70 (-1) - Yianni Kostouros, Hoosier Collegiate, 9/5-6/2021 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/27-28/2021 (3rd round)
  70 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, GCU Invitational, 3/14-15/2022 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Caleb VanArragon, GCU Invitational, 3/14-15/2022 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Yianni Kostouros, Twin Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22/2022 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, NCAA Regional, 05/16-18/22 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, NCAA Regional, 05/16-18/22 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Caleb VanArragon, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/20-21/2021 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Garrett Willis, Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate, 10/11-12/2021 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, TVA Community Credit Union Invitational, 10/18-19/2021 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Caleb VanArragon, Advance Golf Partners Collegiate, 2/13-15/2022 (3rd round)
 E - 25 times



2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 26, 2022)

9/5-6/2021 -- Hoosier Collegiate

Pfau Course -- Bloomington, Ind.

Par 71, 7565 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players

Valparaiso 298 286 300 884 +32 5th

Anthony Delisanti 72 71 76 219 +6 16th

Yianni Kostouros 76 70 75 221 +8 t-18th

Caleb VanArragon 74 74 73 221 +8 t-18th

Charlie Toman 77 76 76 229 +16 t-45th

Sam Booth 76 71 85 232 +19 t-53rd

9/20-21/2021 -- Valpo Fall Invitational

Sand Creek CC -- Chesterton, Ind.

Par 72, 7042 yards -- 12 teams, 73 players

Valparaiso 288 284 283 855 -9 2nd

Caleb VanArragon 72 71 69 212 -4 2nd

Mason Bonn 73 67 73 213 -3 3rd

Yianni Kostouros 72 72 72 216 E 7th

Sam Booth# 70 75 72 217 +1 t-8th

Anthony Delisanti 71 74 74 219 +3 t-10th

Garrett Willis 76 75 69 220 +4 t-12th

Grant Norman# 85 90 78 253 +37 67th

Charlie Toman# wd wd wd

9/27-28/2021 -- Zach Johnson Invitational

Glen Oaks CC -- West Des Moines, Iowa

Par 71, 6898 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players

Valparaiso 285 286 286 857 +5 3rd

Caleb VanArragon 69 67 72 208 -5 t-2nd

Anthony Delisanti 72 72 70 214 +1 t-11th

Mason Bonn 71 76 71 218 +5 t-20th

Sam Booth# 71 69 79 219 +6 t-23rd

Garrett Willis 75 71 75 221 +8 t-31st

Yianni Kostouros 73 76 73 222 +9 t-35th

10/6/2021 -- Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout

Spirit Hollow GC -- Burlington, Iowa

Par 72, 7297 yards -- 3 teams, 20 players

Valparaiso 309 +21 3rd

Caleb VanArragon 72 E t-1st

Garrett Willis 77 +5 10th

Sam Booth 80 +8 t-13th

Anthony Delisanti 80 +8 t-13th

Grant Norman# 81 +9 t-16th

Mason Bonn 83 +11 19th

Charlie Toman 88 +16 20th

10/11-12/2021 -- Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate

RidgePointe CC -- Jonesboro, Ark.

Par 72, 6565 yards -- 17 teams, 95 players

Valparaiso 303 291 292 886 +22 5th

Caleb VanArragon 75 68 72 215 -1 t-4th

Garrett Willis 74 73 71 218 +2 t-8th

Yianni Kostouros 77 75 74 226 +10 t-38th

Anthony Delisanti 77 75 75 227 +11 t-44th

Mason Bonn# 80 77 77 234 +18 t-64th

Sam Booth 82 75 82 239 +23 t-83rd

10/18-19/2021 -- TVA Community Credit Union Invitational

Turtle Point Yacht & Country Club -- Killen, Ala.

Par 72, 7133 yards -- 11 teams, 66 players

Valparaiso 291 290 294 875 +11 2nd

Caleb VanArragon 69 70 73 212 -4 2nd

Anthony Delisanti 71 72 72 215 -1 t-4th

Garrett Willis 76 74 74 224 +8 t-20th

Sam Booth 78 74 75 227 +11 t-30th

Mason Bonn 75 78 75 228 +12 t-32nd



2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 26, 2022)

2/13-15/2022 -- Advance Golf Partners Collegiate

Hammock Creek GC -- Palm City, Fla.

Par 72, 7169 yards -- 21 teams, 121 players

Valparaiso 287 306 296 889 +25 t-8th

Caleb VanArragon 68 77 71 216 E t-8th

Anthony Delisanti 73 72 76 221 +5 t-23rd

Yianni Kostouros 70 80 72 222 +6 t-27th

Sam Booth# 74 79 77 230 +14 t-60th

Garrett Willis 76 78 79 233 +17 t-74th

Mason Bonn 79 79 77 235 +19 t-88th

2/28-3/1/2022 -- Dove Mountain Intercollegaite

The Golf Club at Dove Mountain -- Marana, Ariz.

Par 72, 7291 yards -- 5 teams, 41 players

Valparaiso 303 308 302 913 +49 2nd

Caleb VanArragon 70 72 69 211 -5 1st

Anthony Delisanti 75 78 77 230 +14 9th

Yianni Kostouros 76 80 81 237 +21 t-23rd

Garrett Willis 82 81 75 238 +22 25th

Sam Booth 83 78 81 242 +26 25th

Grant Norman# 84 81 81 246 +30 t-27th

Mason Bonn# 83 82 85 250 +34 30th

3/14-15/2022 -- GCU Invitational

GCU Golf Course -- Phoenix, Ariz.

Par 71, 7202 yards -- 23 teams, 120 players

Valparaiso 290 291 293 874 +22 19th

Caleb VanArragon 71 70 72 213 E t-27th

Anthony Delisanti 69 70 78 217 +4 t-54th

Yianni Kostouros 75 75 71 221 +8 t-80th

Garrett Willis 75 76 72 223 +10 t-89th

Sam Booth 82 76 81 239 +26 117th

3/22/2022 -- Twin Oaks Intercollegiate

Twin Oaks CC -- Springfield, Mo.

Par 71, 6760 yards -- 16 teams, 89 players

Valparaiso 278 282 560 -8 2nd

Yianni Kostouros 67 70 137 -5 2nd

Anthony Delisanti 71 69 140 -2 t-8th

Caleb VanArragon 69 72 141 -1 t-12th

Sam Booth 71 71 142 E t-14th

Mason Bonn# 72 74 146 +4 t-33rd

Garrett Willis 72 75 147 +5 t-39th

3/28-29/2022 -- Butler Spring Invitational

Highland Golf and Country Club -- Indianapolis, Ind.

Par 70, 6551 yards -- 12 teams, 98 players

Valparaiso 279 290 569 +9 1st

Anthony Delisanti 68 71 139 -1 t-1st

Caleb VanArragon 69 71 140 E t-4th

Garrett Willis 69 72 141 +1 t-6th

Yianni Kostouros 73 76 149 +9 t-43rd

Mason Bonn# 77 74 151 +11 t-55th

Sam Booth 74 77 151 +11 t-55th

Grant Norman# 82 83 165 +25 98th



2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 26, 2022)

4/17/2022 -- Wright State Invitational

Heatherwoode Golf Club -- Springboro, Ohio

Par 71, 7075 yards -- 13 teams, 83 players

Valparaiso 291 301 592 +24 2nd

Caleb VanArragon 72 74 146 +4 t-5th

Anthony Delisanti 74 74 148 +6 t-10th

Mason Bonn 72 77 149 +7 t-13th

Sam Booth 77 76 153 +11 t-25th

Yianni Kostouros 73 81 154 +12 t-29th

Grant Norman# 77 79 156 +14 t-40th

Garrett Willis 82 79 161 +19 t-63rd

4/24-26/2022 -- MVC Championship

Country Club of Paducah -- Paducah, Ky.

Par 72, 7014 yards -- 9 teams, 45 players

Valparaiso 300 297 294 891 +27 2nd

Anthony Delisanti 74 72 67 213 -3 1st

Caleb VanArragon 74 72 73 219 +3 t-4th

Sam Booth 76 83 76 235 +19 t-25th

Garrett Willis 76 77 83 236 +20 t-30th

Yianni Kostouros 83 76 78 237 +21 t-33rd

05/16-18/22 -- NCAA Regional

Scarlett Course - Ohio State University -- Columbus, Ohio

Par 71, 7422 yards -- 13 teams, 75 players

Valparaiso 0 0 0

Anthony Delisanti# 74 70 70 214 +1 t-15th



2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 26, 2022)

Mason Bonn

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 73-67-73=213 -3 3rd/73

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/27-28/2021 3 71-76-71=218 +5 t 20th/84

Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 83 +11 19th/20

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/11-12/2021 3 80-77-77=234 +18 t 64th/95

TVA Community Credit Union Invitational 10/18-19/2021 3 75-78-75=228 +12 t 32nd/66

Advance Golf Partners Collegiate 2/13-15/2022 3 79-79-77=235 +19 t 88th/121

Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 83-82-85=250 +34 30th/41

Twin Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22/2022 2 72-74=146 +4 t 33rd/89

Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 77-74=151 +11 t 55th/98

Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 72-77=149 +7 t 13th/83

SEASON TOTALS 25 1907 Avg. 76.28 +5 -

Sam Booth

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Hoosier Collegiate 9/5-6/2021 3 76-71-85=232 +19 t 53rd/84

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 70-75-72=217 +1 t 8th/73

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/27-28/2021 3 71-69-79=219 +6 t 23rd/84

Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 80 +8 t 13th/20

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/11-12/2021 3 82-75-82=239 +23 t 83rd/95

TVA Community Credit Union Invitational 10/18-19/2021 3 78-74-75=227 +11 t 30th/66

Advance Golf Partners Collegiate 2/13-15/2022 3 74-79-77=230 +14 t 60th/121

Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 83-78-81=242 +26 25th/41

GCU Invitational 3/14-15/2022 3 82-76-81=239 +26 117th/120

Twin Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22/2022 2 71-71=142   E t 14th/89

Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 74-77=151 +11 t 55th/98

Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 77-76=153 +11 t 25th/83

MVC Championship 4/24-26/2022 3 76-83-76=235 +19 t 25th/45

SEASON TOTALS 34 2606 Avg. 76.65 +5 -

Anthony Delisanti

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Hoosier Collegiate 9/5-6/2021 3 72-71-76=219 +6 16th/84

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 71-74-74=219 +3 t 10th/73

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/27-28/2021 3 72-72-70=214 +1 t 11th/84

Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 80 +8 t 13th/20

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/11-12/2021 3 77-75-75=227 +11 t 44th/95

TVA Community Credit Union Invitational 10/18-19/2021 3 71-72-72=215 -1 t 4th/66

Advance Golf Partners Collegiate 2/13-15/2022 3 73-72-76=221 +5 t 23rd/121

Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 75-78-77=230 +14 9th/41

GCU Invitational 3/14-15/2022 3 69-70-78=217 +4 t 54th/120

Twin Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22/2022 2 71-69=140 -2 t 8th/89

Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 68-71=139 -1 t 1st/98

Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 74-74=148 +6 t 10th/83

MVC Championship 4/24-26/2022 3 74-72-67=213 -3 1st/45

NCAA Regional 05/16-18/22 3 74-70-70=214 +1 t 15th/75

SEASON TOTALS 37 2696 Avg. 72.86 +1 -



2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 26, 2022)

Yianni Kostouros

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Hoosier Collegiate 9/5-6/2021 3 76-70-75=221 +8 t 18th/84

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 72-72-72=216   E 7th/73

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/27-28/2021 3 73-76-73=222 +9 t 35th/84

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/11-12/2021 3 77-75-74=226 +10 t 38th/95

Advance Golf Partners Collegiate 2/13-15/2022 3 70-80-72=222 +6 t 27th/121

Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 76-80-81=237 +21 t 23rd/41

GCU Invitational 3/14-15/2022 3 75-75-71=221 +8 t 80th/120

Twin Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22/2022 2 67-70=137 -5 2nd/89

Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 73-76=149 +9 t 43rd/98

Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 73-81=154 +12 t 29th/83

MVC Championship 4/24-26/2022 3 83-76-78=237 +21 t 33rd/45

SEASON TOTALS 30 2242 Avg. 74.73 +3 -

Grant Norman

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 85-90-78=253 +37 67th/73

Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 81 +9 t 16th/20

Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 84-81-81=246 +30 t 27th/41

Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 82-83=165 +25 98th/98

Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 77-79=156 +14 t 40th/83

SEASON TOTALS 11 901 Avg. 81.91 +10 -

Charlie Toman

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Hoosier Collegiate 9/5-6/2021 3 77-76-76=229 +16 t 45th/84

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 -4--4--4=0   E

Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 88 +16 20th/20

SEASON TOTALS 4 317 Avg. 79.25 +8 -

Caleb VanArragon

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Hoosier Collegiate 9/5-6/2021 3 74-74-73=221 +8 t 18th/84

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 72-71-69=212 -4 2nd/73

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/27-28/2021 3 69-67-72=208 -5 t 2nd/84

Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 72   E t 1st/20

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/11-12/2021 3 75-68-72=215 -1 t 4th/95

TVA Community Credit Union Invitational 10/18-19/2021 3 69-70-73=212 -4 2nd/66

Advance Golf Partners Collegiate 2/13-15/2022 3 68-77-71=216   E t 8th/121

Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 70-72-69=211 -5 1st/41

GCU Invitational 3/14-15/2022 3 71-70-72=213   E t 27th/120

Twin Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22/2022 2 69-72=141 -1 t 12th/89

Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 69-71=140   E t 4th/98

Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 72-74=146 +4 t 5th/83

MVC Championship 4/24-26/2022 3 74-72-73=219 +3 t 4th/45

SEASON TOTALS 34 2426 Avg. 71.35 E -



2021-22 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 26, 2022)

Garrett Willis

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/20-21/2021 3 76-75-69=220 +4 t 12th/73

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/27-28/2021 3 75-71-75=221 +8 t 31st/84

Spirit Hollow Fall Shootout 10/6/2021 1 77 +5 10th/20

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/11-12/2021 3 74-73-71=218 +2 t 8th/95

TVA Community Credit Union Invitational 10/18-19/2021 3 76-74-74=224 +8 t 20th/66

Advance Golf Partners Collegiate 2/13-15/2022 3 76-78-79=233 +17 t 74th/121

Dove Mountain Intercollegaite 2/28-3/1/2022 3 82-81-75=238 +22 25th/41

GCU Invitational 3/14-15/2022 3 75-76-72=223 +10 t 89th/120

Twin Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22/2022 2 72-75=147 +5 t 39th/89

Butler Spring Invitational 3/28-29/2022 2 69-72=141 +1 t 6th/98

Wright State Invitational 4/17/2022 2 82-79=161 +19 t 63rd/83

MVC Championship 4/24-26/2022 3 76-77-83=236 +20 t 30th/45

SEASON TOTALS 31 2339 Avg. 75.45 +4 -


